
Fewer Oklahomans will experience hunger 

County Educators 

Alfalfa  Marcy Wichert  marcy.wichert@okstate.edu 

Beckham  Greg Hartman  greg.hartman@okstate.edu 

Beckham  Stephanie Ezzell  stephanie.mcsparrin@okstate.edu  

Blaine  Lorne Geisler  lorne.geisler@okstate.edu 

Blaine  Joy Rhodes  joy.rhodes@okstate.edu  

Bryan  Tommie James  tommiem.james@okstate.edu  

Caddo  Ranel Lasley  r.lasley@okstate.edu  

Canadian  Donna Jung  donna.stangl@okstate.edu  

Carter  Gerri Ballard  gerri.a.ballard@okstate.edu  

Carter  Danielle Wells  danielle.l.wells@okstate.edu  

Cherokee  Carl Wallace  carl.wallace@okstate.edu 

Cherokee  Roger Williams  roger.williams@okstate.edu 

Cherokee  Heather Winn  heather.winn@okstate.edu 

Cleveland  Brenda Hill   brenda.hill@okstate.edu  

Coal  Lana Stidham  lana.stidham@okstate.edu 

Cotton  Pam Varner  pamela.varner@okstate.edu 

Craig  Tari Lee  tari.lee@okstate.edu  

Custer  Radonna Sawatzky  radonna.sawatzky@okstate.edu  

Custer  Jenni Wiederstein  jennifer.wiederstein@okstate.edu  

Custer  Ron Wright  ron.wright@okstate.edu 

Dewey  Jean Bailey  jean.bailey@okstate.edu  

Garfield  Marlene Buck  marlene.buck@okstate.edu 

Garvin  Carrie Kile  carrie.kile@okstate.edu  

Garvin  Bob Leadford  bob.leadford@okstate.edu 

Grady  Susan Routh  susan.routh@okstate.edu 

Grant  Robyn Rapp  robyn.rapp@okstate.edu  

Haskell  Rachel Lockwood  rachel.lockwood@okstate.edu  

Jefferson  Michael Jeffcoat  michael.jeffcoat@okstate.edu  

Jefferson  Lisa Taylor  lisa.k.taylor@okstate.edu  

Kiowa  Travis Tacker  travis.tacker@okstate.edu 

Kiowa  Brenda Medlock  brenda.medlock@okstate.edu  

Mayes  Jan Dawson  jan.dawson@okstate.edu  

Mayes  Mike Rose  michael.rose@okstate.edu 

Nowata  Penny King  penny.king@okstate.edu  

Nowata  Gage Milliman  gage.milliman@okstate.edu  

Oklahoma  Amanda Horn  amanda.horn@okstate.edu 

Oklahoma  Diana Romano  diana.romano@okstate.edu  



Okmulgee  Melody Ennis  melody.ennis@okstate.edu 

Osage  Will Cubbage  will.cubbage@okstate.edu 

Ottawa  Kathy Enyart  kathy.enyart@okstate.edu 

Ottawa  Jeff Parmley  jeff.parmley@okstate.edu 

Payne  Nathan Anderson  nathan.anderson@okstate.edu  

Payne  Suzette Barta  suzette.barta@okstate.edu 

Payne  J. Brett Morris  jbrett.morris@okstate.edu 

Pittsburg  LaDell Emmons  ladell.emmons@okstate.edu  

Pontotoc  Janna Kelley  janna.kelley@okstate.edu 

Pottawatomie  Sonya McDaniel  sonya.mcdaniel@okstate.edu  

Pushmataha  Tom Smith  tom.smith@okstate.edu  

Sequoyah  Barbara Weaver  barbara.weaver@okstate.edu 

Sequoyah  Tony Yates  ja.yates@okstate.edu  

Stephens  Brenda Gandy  brenda.gandy@okstate.edu  

Tulsa  Tracy Lane  tracy.lane@okstate.edu  

Washita  Kristy Spalding  kristy.spalding@okstate.edu  

Woodward  Dana Bay  dana.bay@okstate.edu  

Woodward  Melanie Lynes‐Matt  melanie.lynes_matt@okstate.edu  

Extension Special Projects Educators 

CNEP Area Coordinator ‐ Comanche  Nicole Neilson  nicole.neilson@okstate.edu  

CNEP Area Coordinator ‐ Kiamichi  Carolyn Clifton  carolyn.clifton@okstate.edu  

CNEP Area Coordinator ‐ Northwest  Jessica Nickels  jessica.nickels@okstate.edu 

CNEP Area Coordinator ‐ Oklahoma   Debbie Bell  debbie.bell@okstate.edu  

CNEP Area Coordinator ‐Okmulgee  Virginia Stanley  virginia.stanley@okstate.edu  

CNEP Area Coordinator ‐ Pontotoc  Sue Hamilton  sue.hamilton@okstate.edu 

CNEP Area Coordinator ‐ Tulsa  Barbara Tricinella  barbara.tricinella@okstate.edu  

CNEP Evaluation  Brenda Sheik  brenda.sheik@okstate.edu 

State Specialists/Faculty 

Food Specialist  Barbara Brown  barbara.brown@okstate.edu  

CNEP State Coordinator  Debra Garrard  debra.greene_garrard@okstate.edu  

Personal Finance Extension 
Specialist & Assistant Professor  Eileen St. Pierre  eileen.stpierre@okstate.edu  

Nutrition Education Specialist  Janice Hermann  janice.hermann@okstate.edu  

Extension Specialist  Deana Hildebrand  deana.hildebrand@okstate.edu  



4‐H Assistant Extension Program 
Specialist, Volunteer Development  Karla Knoepfli  karla.knoepfli@okstate.edu  

Extension Associate, 4‐H and Youth 
Programs  Shelley Mitchell  shelley.mitchell@okstate.edu  

Resource Management Specialist  Sissy Osteen  sissy.osteen@okstate.edu 

 


